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coffee & smoothies

Extra Shot 1.00
Chocolate .80

Six Shots of Espresso, Choose any Flavor,

Steamed Milk, Topped with Whipped Cream in Any Size Cup

Coffee 2.75
Latte 4.45
Mocha 5.25
White Chocolate Mocha 5.35
Zebra Mocha 5.35

Snickers® Mocha 5.35

Caramel Macchiato 5.35
Cappuccino 4.45
Cafe Au Lait 3.50
Chai Latte 4.95
Americano 3.35
Hot Tea 3.25

Tea Latte 4.65
Matcha Latte 5.25
Hot Cocoa 3.45

Hot Apple Cider 3.25
Coftee Traveler (96 ounces) -

cold

Whole or Nonfat Milk Blended with Ice & Coffee
oconut Milk Base Alternative 5.75

4.90

Dazzle Milkshake Choose Any Flavor 4.90
Dazzle Frost A Snow Cone in a Cup 1.50
Cold Brew - - -
lced Coffee 2.75
lced Latte 4.45
Fruity Red Bull - - -
lced Mocha 5.25
lced White Chocolate Mocha 5.35
lced Chai Latte 4.95
ltalian Soda 3.25

Black Iced Tea 2.50
Pomegranate Sweet Green Tea 4.15

3.25
4.95
S5.75
5.95
5.95

5.95

5.45
4.95
4.00
5.45
4.25
3.65
5.45
S5.75
4.45
3.65

3.65
5.35
6.15
6.25
6.25

6.25

6.25
9.65
4.40
5.85
4.45
3.95
9.65
6.15
4.95

3.95

24.99

Caramel .80
White Chocolate .80

Zebra .80
Local Honey .30

Non-Dairy .85
Almond Oat
Coconut Soy

Flavors from .80
France

Almond

Butterscotch
Cinnamon

French Vanilla
Gingerbread
Hazelnut

Irish Creme
Lavender
Peppermint
Pistachio

Simple Syrup

Spiced Brown Sugar
Vanilla

Our large drinks contain
three shots of espresso
versus the industry
standard two shots

Fruit Syrup .80
Flavors from France

Blackberry Passion Fruit
Cherry Peach

Coconut Raspberry
Lemon Strawberry

Lime

Sugar-Free .80
Flavors from France

Almond Peppermint
Caramel Raspberry
Chocolate  Snickers

Hazelnut Vanilla

Smoothie (100% Fruit) 4.50

o Strawberry Banana  Pineapple Coconut Banana
* Berry Blend e Mango
® Peach Pear Apricot

ream Smoothie

Protein Booster 1.00
Energy Booster 1.00

Kid Whip - - -

Chocolate or Vanilla

Pup Cup




